
Company Name: BML Investments LLC (dba) Wenatchee Valley Shuttle, C-64605 
 

         
RATE SCHEDULE 

 
ADULT FARES IN DOLLARS AND CENTS PER PERSON 

ONE-WAY EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE INDICATED 
 

 
 
 

And 

  

Between 

     

Wenatchee Peshastin North 
Bend 

Bellevue Sea-Tac 
Airport 

Wenatchee N/A N/A (C) 
$45.00 

(C) $45.00 (C) $45.00 

Peshastin N/A N/A (C) 
$45.00 (C) $45.00 (C) $45.00 

North Bend (C) $45.00 (C) $45.00 N/A N/A N/A 

Bellevue (C) $45.00 (C) $45.00 N/A N/A N/A 

Sea-Tac Airport (C) $45.00 (C) $45.00 N/A N/A N/A 

Door-to-Door to/from point within 
the city limits of Wenatchee 
valley.  By reservation only. 

$20 each way per 
destination 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 
Note 1:   Payment:  Payment for fares by cash or credit card only.  No personal checks will be accepted. 
Note 2:  Round trip fares:  Except as otherwise provided, round-trip fares will be $5 off, the doubled one 

way fares. 
Note 3: Booking 3 or more:  Except otherwise shown booking fares of three or more passengers, receive 

20% off each passenger after the second.  
Note 4:  Children’s fares:  Are same as adult fares.   
Note 5:  Discounts: are only given when booking more than 2 people, or when booking round trip. 
Note 6: Home pick up or drop off: If a passenger needs a home pick up or drop off before/after the shuttle 
has other passengers aboard, there is a $20 charge for pick up/drop off within the Wenatchee valley city 
limits. 
Note 7: Car seats: All children less than eight years old must be restrained in child restraint systems, 
unless the child is four feet nine inches or taller.  A child who is eight years old or older, or four feet nine 
inches or taller, must be properly restrained either with the motor vehicle's safety belt or an appropriately 
fitting child restraint system.  When a child restraint system is required the child must provide and install 
their own car or booster seat, for safety.  Wenatchee Valley Shuttle will neither supply nor install car 
seats. 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 
Issue Date:  November 22, 2016                                                           Effective Date:  December 23, 2016  
Issued by:  Jason Wyles, Manager BML Investments LLC dba Wenatchee Valley Shuttle 

(For Official Use Only) 
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Order/Other        By: _______________________________ 
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